
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 99325915

Data publicarii	26.06.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 755,12 RON - 755,12 RON

Descriere: CUTIE PLASTIC-PY 1BOS 2X14.5=29 BUTON CIUPERCA OPRIRE B200MK 2X17.5=35 PRESETUPA PG 11ELV 2X1=2 GE SMHA4 1.5-16 MANSON NEARM 1X25=25 MUFA CU 1.5 MM 3X0.68=2.04 MUFA CU 2.5MM 8X0.76=6.08 BEC E14 5.5W LED 1X15=15 BEC LED T 15W E27 10X9=90 SIG AUT TRIF C 32A LEG 1X51=51 SCH PRIZA ST 2XRJ45 CAT 6 10X46=460 SCH RAMA ST 1 10X4=40
